
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 79032166

Data publicarii	23.02.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 807,65 RON - 807,65 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU ELECTRIC ML 50 3.36 168.00 31.92 2 PAT CABLU BUC 50 3.36 168.00 31.92 3 STECHER BUC 15 9.24 138.60 26.33 4 BURGHIU SDS 6 BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 5 BURGHIU SDS 10 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 6 DIBLU CU HOLTSURUB BUC 60 0.29 17.40 3.31 7 DIBLU CU HOLTSURUB 6 BUC 60 0.19 11.40 2.17 8 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 9 CAP PRELUNGITOR 3P BUC 10 16.81 168.10 31.94 10 CAP PRELUNGITOR BUC 5 22.69 113.45 21.56
